
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 FAYAZ AHMAD 
GHULAM RASOOL

1 79900030 D.G. KHAN RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

(DEPUTY DIRECTOR)(TAXATION & FINANCIAL REPORTING) (LUMP SUM RS. 120,000/-)

PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY

1 Case #  75H2021

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SABIR HUSSAIN 

ASIM KABIR 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

MIRZA AREEB ANWAR BAIG 

AZIZ UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

IRFAN YOUSAF 

NAEEM AKHTAR 

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD KABIR

MEHR MUHMMAD RAFIQUE

MIRZA SARFRAZ ANWAR BAIG

SHAIR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD YAAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

79900039

79900040

79900041

79900029

79900048

79900047

79900022

79900050

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

JHANG

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MUHAMMAD BASIT 

ADNAN 

KHALID MAHMOOD ASLAM 

FAQIR HUSSAIN

IMTIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM RAZA

1

2

3

79900020

79900005

79900036

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

(DEPUTY DIRECTOR)(TAXATION & FINANCIAL REPORTING) (LUMP SUM RS. 120,000/-)

PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY

1 Case #  75H2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

HAMMAD AHSAN 

MOHSIN TALIB 

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TALIB

4

5

79900015

79900042

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL


