PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: (DEPUTY DIRECTOR)(TAXATION & FINANCIAL REPORTING) (LUMP SUM RS. 120,000/-)

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 75H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	79900030	1	FAYAZ AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	79900039	2	SABIR HUSSAIN GHULAM MUSTAFA	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	79900040	3	ASIM KABIR MUHAMMAD KABIR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	79900041	4	MUHAMMAD ALI MEHR MUHMMAD RAFIQUE	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	79900029	5	MIRZA AREEB ANWAR BAIG MIRZA SARFRAZ ANWAR BAIG	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	79900048	6	AZIZ UR REHMAN SHAIR MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	79900047	7	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	79900022	8	IRFAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	79900050	9	NAEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD YAAR	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	79900020	MUHAMMAD BASIT FAQIR HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL				
2	79900005	ADNAN IMTIAZ AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL				
3	79900036	KHALID MAHMOOD ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM RAZA	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL				

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: (DEPUTY DIRECTOR)(TAXATION & FINANCIAL REPORTING) (LUMP SUM RS. 120,000/-)

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 75H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Statue	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
4	79900015		HAMMAD AHSAN SHABBIR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	FAIL	
5	79900042		MOHSIN TALIB MUHAMMAD TALIB	LAHORE	FAIL	

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.